
PDS Quote: Q#SY3-27381-00
Quote Date: 20-Oct-17

Exp Date: 18-Nov-17
To: Geneva School District 304

Mike Wilkie
227 N 4th St. 
Geneva, IL 60134

From: PDS
Dana Berner
361 Blettner Blvd
Madison, WI 53714

Part Number Description MSRP Quantity Unit Price Extended Price
QK724A HPE B-series 16Gb SFP+SW XCVR $405.00 24 $224.33 $5,384.00
QW939A HPE SN3000B Optional Power Supply $4,000.00 2 $1,433.67 $2,867.33
QW939A      05Y 2.4m Jumper (IEC320 C13/C14, M/F CEE 22) -                2 $0.00 $0.00
Q0F06A HPE MSA 2042 SAN DC SFF Storage $12,396.00 1 $7,000.99 $7,000.99
J9F48A HPE MSA 1.2TB 12G SAS 10K 2.5in ENT HDD $890.00 16 $531.66 $8,506.49
N9X95A HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS MU 2.5in SSD $2,220.00 6 $1,326.14 $7,956.87
QW937A HPE SN3000B 24/12 FC Switch $8,150.00 2 $2,921.10 $5,842.20
QW937A      05Y 2.4m Jumper (IEC320 C13/C14, M/F CEE 22) -                2 $0.00 $0.00
C8R24A HPE MSA 2040 16Gb SW FC SFP 4 Pk $1,600.00 1 $903.64 $903.64
QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl -                16 $40.86 $653.69
H1K93A5 HPE 5Y Proactive Care 24x7 wDMR Service $7,207.00 1 $0.00 $0.00
H1K93A5     YYY HPE MSA 2042 Support $114.00 1 $8,646.44 $8,646.44
H7J34A3 HPE 3Y Foundation Care 24x7 Service -                1 $0.00 $0.00
H7J34A3     9LJ HPE B-Series 8/8 and 8/24 Switch Support $963.00 2 $512.50 $1,025.00

Subtotal: $48,786.66
Quote Total: $48,786.66
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